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Account Number - 117802000000745
DHARVA POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

VENKATA

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

sfo2 2 3NasHlAa dab

Indian Overseas Bank
HTGhT T T =T ATt Good people to grow with

26/ 02/ 2026 10: 09: 27

Custoner |d : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Open Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; 522007

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD EMAIL ID: iobll78@ob.in

St at us Active | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

Addr ess : M CR CODE : 520020104

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD,

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 25/02/2026 to 26/ 02/ 2026

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

25-FEB-2026 UPI/248716971417/CR/JUNNU TRF 3272.00 2036625.48
SHIVA RA/FIN/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/288719141111/CR/MASIMUKKA |TRF 6022.00 2042647.48
LA A/SBI/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 RTGS-INDB- TRF 212625.00 2255272.48
INDBR32026022500676863-JAI
KONDAN-

25-FEB-2026 UPI/389694250879/CR/MAYA TRF 7979.00 2263251.48
PRAVALIK/SBI/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/011643168449/CR/NAGIREDDY |TRF 10000.00 2273251.48
LOVA/UBI/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 0096176 | RTGS-SBIN- TRF 2020000.00 253251.48

2 IOBAR32026022500006234-

VENKATA DH-

25-FEB-2026 RTGS TRAN TRF 57.82 253193.66
CHARGE/IOBAR3202602250000623
4

25-FEB-2026 NEFT-CBIN-CBINH26056686199- TRF 944814.00 1198007.66
NISHI EGG -//ATTN/VEN

25-FEB-2026 UPI/183830887486/CR/BHUVANAGI |TRF 7689.00 1205696.66
RI_A/SBI/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/629981681920/CR/BAGULA TRF 18275.00 1223971.66
MADHUSA/CNR/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/710415473080/CR/MULASA TRF 2003.00 1225974.66
VENKATA/CNR/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/764140104159/CR/MEDISETTI  |TRF 12000.00 1237974.66
BHAV/UBI/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/641246259208/CR/ S TRF 40000.00 1277974.66
VARALAKSHMI/KVB/PAYMENT F

25-FEB-2026 UPI/235866792320/CR/ SHAIK TRF 22750.00 1300724.66
AMER/SBI/PAYMENT F

26-FEB-2026 UPI/064237470711/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 7437.00 1308161.66
EG/KVB/PAYMENT F




* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on
Total Debit: 2020057.82 Total Credit: 1294866.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



